Ref.No.: 15/KVGMC/Forensic/2020 Date: 14/05/2020

K.V.G MEDICAL COLLEGE & HOSPITAL, SULLIA
Department of Forensic Medicine & Toxicology

IV Term OnlineTeaching Schedule for the month of April - 2020
(2019-20 Batch)

Theory Classes

Date Day Topics Staff
03/04/2020 Friday | Artefacts Dr. Bharath Shetty
06/04/2020 | Monday | Asphyxial Deaths - Hanging Dr. Rudresh Y. C

Autopsy Protocol in a Case of
infectious Diseases

Asphyxial Deaths — Strangulation
Hanging v/ s Strangulation

16/04/2020 | Thursday | Forensic Psychiatry Dr. Bharath Shetty

08/04/2020 | Wednesday Dr. Bharath Shetty

11/04/2020 | Saturday Dr. Rudresh Y. C

17/04/2020 Friday | Suffocation and smothering Dr. Rudresh Y. C

21/04/2020 | Tuesday | Traumatic Asphyxia -Drowning | Dr. Rudresh Y. C

23/04/2020 | Thursday | Forensic Psychiatry- Continued | Dr. Bharath Shetty

24/04/2020 Friday Drowning - Continued Dr. Rudresh Y. C

27/04/2020 | Monday | Medicolegal aspects of wounds | Dr. Bharath Shetty

30/04/2020 | Thursday | Regional Injuries Dr. Rudresh Y. C
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